High precision Test Gauge
All st. steel materials
DAHO datasheet series MAX8_TEST
General features
■ High precision pressure measurement
■ All st. steel pressure gauges
■ German movement and sensing element
■ Scale range up to 2,500 bar

XX : Others (on request) 2 : Silicone
Pressure Range Code per DIN Standard range
How to Order
MAX8-A06-A-G2-0-B-R40
MAX8_TEST, 160mm, Cl. 0.6%of FS, Bottom Connection, G1/2", Dry type, 0…25 bar
DAHO datasheet series MAX8_TEST  Page 2 of 3
R08 R34 0…4 bar R46-1…9 bar
R09
0…160 bar
0…250 bar
R04
R06 -1…15 bar R36 0…6 bar
-1…5 bar R32 0…2.5 bar R45 0…100 bar
-1…24 bar R37 0…10 bar R50 0…400 bar YY Others
R48
MAX
Code Range Code Range Code Range Code Range
R21 -1…0 bar R27 0…0.4 bar R38 0…16 bar R52 0…600 bar
R20 -1…0.6 bar R28 0…0.6 bar R40 0…25 bar R54 0…1000 bar
R11 -1…1.5 bar R29 0…1 bar R42 0…40 bar R55 0…1600 bar
R10 -1…3 bar R30 0…1.6 bar R44 0…60 bar R56 0…2500 bar
DAHO datasheet series MAX8_TEST
Dimension (mm)
DAHO datasheet series MAX8_TEST  Page 3 of 3
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
BD : Back Conn't with Front FlangeD : Back Connection
G H I
16
A
159
B C
Outline Drawing
E F
A : Bottom Connection B : Bottom Conn't with Back Flange
178
D
159 -
196
161 115 51 - - 178 196
-
160 113 55.5 19 - 178 196
MAX8_TEST
22 -
MAX8-A06
Armano-RFCh
WIKA-332.50 49.5 15.5
160 116
Labom-BA6000 22 11
- 6
22 4
161 118
50